Hastings Half Marathon
Sub 80min Men

Name

Anthony Graham
Joel Fraser

Alan Noon

Philip Gasson

Matt Edmonds
Christopher Ashbee
Grahame Hobden
Rodney King
Michael Bird
Martin Noakes
Steven Barkess
Alan Bontoft

David Blower
Matthew Draper
Roland Baines
Christopher Brandt
Harry Webb

Nick Brown
Jonathan Funnell
Alfred Charles Kurse
Jeremy Stock

Time

1:10:15
1:10:19
1:12:59
1:13:42
1:13:55
1:14:05
1:14:33
1:16:22
1:16:43
1:17:16
1:17:18
1:17:29
1:17:37
1:17:49
1:18:30
1:18:55
1:18:57
1:19:05
1:19:39
1:19:57
1:19:58

Year
1987
1996
1990
1985
2022
1991
1995
1985
1997
1991
1993
2003
1986
2023
1993
1996
1994
2007
1991
1995
1999




